NOME

PEDRO DINIZ DE SOUZA

JOSE WALTRUDES CASTANHEIRA PEREIRA
MARCOS JOSE DE SANT ANNA JUNIOR
LUIZA DA SILVA BRITO DE PAIVA

YURI MOREIRA BARBOSA PINTO
GIANFRANCESCO SANTOS PALERMO
GUILHERME PRADO DE ABREU

ALYSSON SILVA VIANA

GABRIELLA MARTINS BAPTISTA DE OLIVEIRA
LETICIA REGINA CARLOS DA SILVA
SHAYANE PAES GONZALEZ

VICTOR MARTINS GOMES

YURI TOMEZAK

FRANSLEY HENRIQUE BRANDAO DE OLIVEIRA

MEDIA
LAB

7,9
6,8
3,6
7,9
5,8
6,5
4,4
6,6

8,6
7,4
8,5
7,2
8,5

50

P1

4,0
6,3

4,0
4,3
50
4,3
3,0

4,0
9,0
8,0
10,0
10,0

8,8

P2

6,0
10,0

6,0
9,5

9,6

10,0
9,5
10,0
8,0
9,5

8,0

MEDIA

6,0
7,7
1,2
6,0
6,5
3,8
6,1
3,2

7,5
8,6
8,8
8,4
9,3

6,7



